
7/1/14 TO 6/30/15 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S115BD-00200      

SITUS: 11200 SW ROYAL VILLA DR,

R520207

023.78

ACRES 5.09

                         
             
                     
              

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCHOOL - TIGARD              
TIGARD/TUAL/AFTER LOL        
EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
REG-METRO SERVICE            
PORT-PORTLAND                
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE        
CLEAN WATER SERVICES         
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL      
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL  
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST        
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL    
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN      
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013     
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST      
BOND-PCC                     
BOND-SD #23-TIGARD           
BOND-TIGARD/TUALATIN-AFTER   
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER  
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER     
BOND-PCC-AFTER               
BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2014-15 TAX (Before Discount)

411.74
223.93

7,264.03
1,455.95
$9,355.65

3,273.56
140.64
102.06

2,220.61
0.00

926.71
990.05
357.58
363.99
859.01
131.04
139.77

$9,505.02

129.00
197.57
527.35

1,620.47
168.74
258.14
442.17

$3,343.44

$22,204.11

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND               
STRUCTURE:         
TOTAL RMV VALUE:   

TAXABLE VALUES:    
ASSESSED VALUE     

2,654,130 
913,390 

3,567,520 

1,413,550 

2,654,130 
716,280 

3,370,410 

1,455,950 

$21,707.31 $22,204.11 

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $21,537.99

11/17/14
11/17/14
11/17/14

666.12
296.05
NONE

$21,537.99
$14,506.69
$7,401.37

R520207

SITUS: 11200 SW ROYAL VILLA DR,      

11-17-14
11-17-14
11-17-14

$21,537.99
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